t_KTPA
5/15/2020 10:57
5/15/2020 12:12
5/15/2020 13:14
5/15/2020 14:23
5/15/2020 14:39
5/15/2020 15:15
5/15/2020 16:37
5/15/2020 17:25
5/15/2020 22:14

callsign
N1128M
EJA542
LXJ371
N347WS
N372GB
EJA404
N989AW
N302TB
N301WM

ac_type
LJ60
C68A
ES55P
C750
H25B
E55P
LJ55
BE40
G280

registratior dep_af

N1128M
N542QS
N371FX
N347WS
N372GB
N404QS
N98OAW
N302TB
N301WM

KIAX
KAVL
KCLT
KFXE
KSFB
KCHO
KFXE
KBDL
KFENT

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



